VersaLight is composed of a thin layer of aluminum
MicroWires™ on a glass substrate.  It sets a new standard
for applications requiring extended spectral range, stability
in harsh environments, high contrast and a wide field of
view from the ultraviolet through the near infrared (300-
2000 nm).
What separates VersaLight from dichroic sheet polarizers is
that it functions as a reflective polarizer, unlike dichroic

VERSALIGHT WIRE GRID POLARIZERS
Specifications
Ordering information:
Standard NIR and IR VersaLight
Shape       Dimension         AR Coating          Part Number
square      0.5” x 0.5”              NIR             VL-050-NIR-S
IR VL-050-IR-S
1.0” x 1.0”              NIR             VL-100-NIR-S
IR               VL-100-IR-S
round      0.5” diameter           NIR             VL-050-NIR-R
IR               VL-050-IR-R
1.0” diameter           NIR              VL-100-NIR-R
IR               VL-100-IR-R
Call for information on your custom size or on
doubled assemblies.
0905
Ordering information:
Standard UV VersaLight Assembly
Shape     Dimension       Clear Aperture       Part Number
square    1.0” x 1.0” >0.5” x 0.5”        VL-100-UV-S
Normal Incidence
AR Coated                   Doubled
45°Incidence
AR Coated